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AESTHETICS AND STRENGTH IN PERFECT SYMBIOSIS!

Ceramill Zolid HT+ is a highly translucent zirconium oxide which combines high mechanical characteristics with outstanding
translucency. Even complex structures such as implant-supported bridges with a gingival component radiate the vitality of
natural tooth substance.

MORE TRANSLUCENCY MAXIMUM FLEXURAL STRENGTH
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‘Translucency ‘ | l ‘O 2(‘30 4C‘)0 6(‘)0 800 1000MPa

3-point bending strength [MPa] DIN EN ISO 6872.

= Class 4: max. 3-pontic bridges
Class 5: 4 to multi-pontic bridges

Perfectly customised colour shade results Outstanding edge stability through Perfect for implant-supported
with “new formula” Ceramill Liquids optimised processing properties large-span work

_Full indication spectrum through high flexural strength of 1,100 MPa
_Top level aesthetics with natural look due to increased translucency

_Optimised processing integrated harmoniously into the AG zirconium oxide workflow

ORDERING INFORMATION

766009  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x10 766020  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x10
766010  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x12 766021 Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x12
766011 Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x14 766022  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x14
766012 Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x16 766023  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x16
766013 Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x18 766024  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x18
766014 Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x20 766025  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x20
766016 Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 71x25 766027  Ceramill Zolid HT+ White 98x25

AUSTRIA (HEADQUARTERS) | Amann Girrbach AG | Koblach, Austria | Fon +43 5523 62333-105 | austria@amanngirrbach.com | GERMANY | Amann Girrbach GmbH | Pforzheim, Germany
Fon +49 7231 957-100 | germany@amanngirrbach.com | NORTH AMERICA | Amann Girrbach North America, LP | Charlotte, NC, U.S.A. | Fon +1 704 837 1404 | america@amanngirrbach.com
BRASIL | Amann Girrbach Brasil LTDA | Curitiba, Brasil | Fon +55 41 3287 0897 | brasil@amanngirrbach.com | ASIA | Amann Girrbach Asia PTE LTD. | Singapore, Asia | Fon +65 6592 5190
singapore@amanngirrbach.com | CHINA | Amann Girrbach China Co., Ltd. | Beijing, China | Fon +86 10 8886 6064 | china@amanngirrbach.com | www.amanngirrbach.com



